FAW MUSIC UNEUP
Every Friday & Saturday
10 PM to 2 AM

Irish Music Sessions
Sunday, September 14" & October 12" 4 pm to 7 pm
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First Friday, September 5*: Hot Dammit
Plus - 3" Floor with DJ 1 Twin
Saturday, September 6'": Leading Zero
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g‘ Halfway to St. Patrick’s Day
i Friday September, 12th:

> Outside street tent 3 to 7 - 0’Shenanigans
Inside Molly’s 10 to 2 - Never The Less Band
Saturday, September 13th:
% Outside street tent 3 to 7 - Ronan Higgins
\ Inside Molly’s 4 to 8 - 0'Rourkes
Inside Mollys 10 to 2 - The Zings Band
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Sunday September, 14th: Irish Sessions 4 to 7
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Friday, September 19*: Lunar Ballooners
Saturday, September 20': Dale Rhose
Friday, September 26'": Jesse & Dom
Saturday, September 27 Surprise Surprise
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First Friday, October 3": Never The Less
8 Plus - 3" Floor with DJ 1 Twin
. Saturday, October 4*: Hot Dammit
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Saturday, October 11*: Last Minute Changes
Friday, October 17*"; Jesse & Dom
Saturday, October18'™: DJ Q-Ba
Friday, October 24": Lunar BaIIoor:g{.

Saturday, October 25'": Biscotti Boys -
Friday, October 31°% Dammit
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